ES - 156 MONO 610 - 630 HALF CELL TOPCon
156 Half Cell layout
M10/182mm N-TOPConCell
N-TOPCon
Cell
Technology
Half Cut Cell
Technology
SMBB
Technology
Anti-PID
Low LID
Performance
Less
Hot Spot
Shading Effects
High Power Output
Lower
BOS & LCOE
Comprehensive Certificates
Linear Performance Warranty
ISO9001:2015 QMS
ISO14001:2015 EMS
ISO45001:2018 OHSMS
IEC61215/IEC61730 Standard Quality
IEC61701/IEC62716 Salt / Mist / Ammonia Tests
ES156 MONO TOPCon Standard
Industry Standard
* Standard warranty 15 years, can be extended up to 20 years
anti
A
N
PID
LID
1 5 10 15 2 5 30Years
100%
87.4%
86%
98%
99%
86%
87.4%
20
TOPCon
25years
POWER
WARRANTY
15years
PRODUCT
WARRANTY
Πιστοποιήσεις
Γραμμική απόδοση εγγύησης
Τεχνολογία διασύνδεσης
 υψηλής πυκνότητας
Τεχνολογία
MBB
Τεχνολογία
Gallium-doped
Anti-PID
Low LID
Επιδόσεις
Λιγότερα
Θερμά σημεία
Άμεση απόσβεση
χρημάτων
Εγγύηση 15 ετών, μπορεί να επεκταθεί έως και 20 χρόνια
144 Half Cell Layout
Ga
ES144 MONO
ES-144MONO 555 HALF CELL
Product features may change without notice
ECO//SUN Ltd. is not responsible for any typographical errors
This document supersedes all previous ones
V23.2410 www.ecosun.gr
Mechanical Characteristics
Operating Characteristics Temperature Characteristics
Electrical Parameters
Maximum Power (Pmax)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short Circuit Current (Isc)
Voltage at Maximium power (Vmpp)
Current Maximum Power
Module Efficiency (%)
STC                NMOT
610W
54.99V
14.22A
45.52V
13.40A
Container
Pieces per Pallet
Pallets per Container
Pices per Container
40’HQ
31
16
496
20’GP
31
4
124
Operating Module Temperature
Maximum System Voltage
Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Power Tolerance
-40oC to +85oC
1500 DC (IEC)
25A
0/+5W
Nominal Operating Temperature
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient of Voc
Temperature Coefficient of Isc
45o±2oC
-0.29%oC
-0.25%oC
+0.045%oC
459W
52.50V
11.41A
42.34V
10.84A
STC                NMOT
615W
55.18V
14.28A
45.69V
13.46A
463W
52.66V
11.47A
42.48V
10.90A
STC                NMOT
620W
55.37V
14.34A
45.86V
13.52A
467W
52.82V
11.53A
42.61V
10.96A
STC                NMOT
625W
55.56V
14.40A
46.02V
13.58A
471W
52.98V
11.59A
42.74V
11.02A
STC                NMOT
630W
55.74V
14.46A
46.19V
13.64A
475W
53.13V
11.65A
42.87V
11.08A
Solar Cells
No. of Cells
Dimensions
Weight
Front Glass
Frame
Junction Box
Output Cables
Connectors
Mechanical load Test
N-type Mono
156 (6X26)
2465 x 1134 x 35mm
30kg
3.2mm coated tempered glass
Anodized aluminium alloy
Ip68 rated (3 by pass diodes)
4.00mm2
300mm (+) / 300mm (-)
Lenght can be customized
Mc4 compatible
5400Pa
Power Glass ES-156 MONO610 ES-156 MONO615
Packing Configuration I-V CURVE ES 156 MONO 620 / I- V
ES-156 MONO620 ES-156 MONO625 ES-156 MONO630
STC: Irradiance 1000W/m2, cell temperature 25oC, AM1.5G
NMOT: Irradiance 800W/m2, ambient temperature 20oC, wind speed 1m/s, AM1.5G
21.82% 22.00% 22.18% 22.36% 22.54%
ES - 156 MONO 610 - 630 HALF CELL TOPCon
±
±
Ø
±
±
±
± ± ±±
±
lt a
C
u
rr
n
l t a
C
u
rr
n
C l l 5
1 0 0 0
0 0
0
2
6
1 0
1 2
1
1 6
0
2
6
1 0
1 2
1
1 6
0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 5 0 6 0
1 0 0 0
C ll 0
C l l 5
C l l 0
C l l 5
C l l 0
ΜΗΧΑΝΙΚΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ
Ηλιακή Κυψέλη
Αριθμός Κυψελών
Διάσταση Πάνελ
Βάρος Πάνελ
Μπροστά Όψη
Πλαίσιο
Κουτί Σύνδεσης
Καλωδια Εξόδου
Μηχανική Δοκιμή Φορτίου
ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ
Μέγιστη Ισχύς STC (P max)
Τάση Ανοιχτού Κυκλώματος (Voc)
Ρεύμα Βραχυκύκλωσης (Isc)
Τάση Υψηλότερης Ισχυς (Vmpp)
Μέγιστη Ισχύς Ρεύματος (Impp)
Απόδοση (%)
ΔΙΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑΣ
Container
Τμχ/παλέτα
Παλέτες/container
Τμχ/Container
 ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ ΘΕΡΜΟΚΡΑΣΙΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ ΛΕΙΤΟΥΡΓΙΑΣ
Μέγιστη Τάση Συστήματος
Μέγιστη Οναμαστική Ασφάλεια Σειράς
Αντοχή Ισχύος
Θερμοκρασία λειτουργίας μονάδας
Ονομαστική θερμοκρασίας
Λειτουργίας Κυψελης (NOCT)
Συντελεστής θερμοκρασίας (Pmax)
Συντελεστής θερμοκρασίας (Voc)
Συντελεστής θερμοκρασίας (Isc)
ES-144MONO 555 HALF CELL
Mono
144(6x24)
2279 x 1134 x30 mm
27.0 kg
3.2 mm Γυαλί θερμικά επεξεργασμένο
Aνοδιωμένο κράμμα αλουμινίου
IP68 (3 δίοδοι)
Tο μήκος μπορεί να προσαρμοστεί
ES-144 MONO 535 ES-144 MONO 540 ES-144 MONO 545 ES-144 MONO 550 ES-144 MONO 555
535W 405W
49.89V 47.40V
13.69A 10.95A
41.80V 39.21V
12.80A 10.33A
20.70%
540W
50.04V
13.76A
41.96V
12.87A
409W
47.63V
10.99A
39.44V
10.37A
20.89%
545W
50.18V
13.83A
42.12V41.96V
12.94A
413W
47.87V
21.09%
11.03A
39.67V
10.41A
21.28%
550W
50.32V
13.90A
42.28V
13.01A
417W
48.10V
11.07A
39.90V
10.45A
555W
50.47V
13.97A
42.43V
13.08A
21.48%
421W
48.33V
11.11A
40.13V
10.49A
ES-144 MONO 545Μ/Ι-V
36 36
5 20
180 720
-0.36
-0.28
+0.05